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Packaging
Shelf life
Height
Width
Net weight
Gross weight

Packaging
Shelf life
Height
Width
Net weight
Gross weight

250 ml (can)
1 year
132 mm
50 mm
250 g
260 g

750 ml (glass
bottle) 1 year
297 mm
80 mm
750 g
1200 g Gross Weight

Gross Weight

Type of
Collector
Content
Size of Collector

Type of
Collector
Content
Size of Collector

tray
24 db /
tray 133
mm
215 mm
325 mm
6,3 kg

car ton
6 db / carton
310 mm
170 mm
255 mm
7,4 kg

Collector / pallet
Collector / row
Row / pallet
Pieces / pallet
Pallet height
Pallet gross
weight Pallet

Collector / pallet
Collector / row
Row / pallet
Pieces / pallet
Pallet height
Pallet gross
weight Pallet

100
20
5

600
1,65 m
750 kg

EUR

120
12
10

2880
1,5 m

790 kg
EUR

NAME: ROYAL HUGO KL RED POMEGRANATE FLAVORED SPARKLING DRINK BASED ON WHITE WINE / BLUE COCONUT-PINEAPPLE FLAVORED
SPARKLING DRINK BASED ON WHITE WINE

NAME: ROYAL HUGO KL WHITE ROYAL HUGO KL RED POMEGRANATE FLAVORED SPARKLING DRINK BASED ON WHITE WINE / BLUE COCONUT-PINEAPPLE
FLAVORED SPARKLING DRINK BASED ON WHITE WINE / PINK ELDERFLOWER-LIME FLAVORED SPARKLING DRINK BASED ON WHITE WINE

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

COLLECTOR

COLLECTOR

PALLET

PALLET PRODUCT COLLECTOR PALLET

For those who wish to explore the new, sparkling dimension of wines. These bevera-
ges blend the fine aromas of white wine with the refreshing effervescence of spar-
kling, offering a uniquely enjoyable, often fruity flavor profile. Ideal for warm summer
days, garden parties or even elegant evening gatherings. Food pairing: seafood, light
salads, pasta and risottos, fruit pies. The addition of carbonation makes these
beverages even more refreshing and light, making them a perfect choice for hot
summer days. White wine-based carbonated drinks are excellent as an aperitif but
also pair well with food, thanks to the versatility of white wine. With various white
wines and flavorings (such as fruits or flowers), they offer a wide range of flavors, so
everyone can find their ideal taste. Whether you are looking for a drink for a calm
evening or want to spice up a special event’s aperitif, white wine-based carbonated
beverages offer an exciting and stylish choice.
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NAME: ROYAL HUGO KL WHITE ELDERFLOWER-LIME FLAVORED SPARKLING DRINK BASED ON WHITE WINE / PINK ELDERFLOWER-LIME
FLAVORED SPARKLING DRINK BASED ON WHITE WINE

PRODUCT COLLECTOR PALLET

Packaging
Shelf life
Height
Width
Net weight
Gross weight

750 ml (glass
bottle) 1 year
297 mm
80 mm
750 g
1200 g

Type of
Collector
Content
Size of Collector

Gross Weight

car ton
6 db / carton
310 mm
170 mm
255 mm
7,4 kg

Collector / pallet
Collector / row
Row / pallet
Pieces / pallet
Pallet height
Pallet gross
weight Pallet

100
20
5

600
1,65 m
750 kg

EUR


