royal hugo product line



Packaging	PRODUCT	COLLECTOR		PALLET	
	750 ml (glass	Type of	car ton	Collector / pallet	100
Shelf life	bottle) 1 year	Collector	6 db / carton	Collector / row	20
Height	297 mm	Content	310 mm	Row / pallet	5
Width	80 mm	Size of Collector	170 mm	Pieces / pallet	600
Net weight	750 g		255 mm	Pallet height	1,65 m
Gross weight	1200 g	Gross Weight	7,4 kg	Pallet gross weight Pallet	750 kg FUR



	PRODUCT	COLLEC	TOR	PALLET	
Packaging	250 ml (can)	Type of	tray	Collector / pallet	120
Shelf life	1 year	Collector	24 db /	Collector / row	12
Height	132 mm	Content	tray 133	Row / pallet	10
Width	50 mm	Size of Collector	mm	Pieces / pallet	2880
Net weight	250 g		215 mm	Pallet height	1,5 m
Gross weight	260 g	Gross Weight	325 mm 6,3 kg	Pallet gross weight Pallet	790 kg EUR

For those who wish to explore the new, sparkling dimension of wines. These beverages blend the fine aromas of white wine with the refreshing effervescence of sparkling, offering a uniquely enjoyable, often fruity flavor profile. Ideal for warm summer days, garden parties or even elegant evening gatherings. Food pairing: seafood, light salads, pasta and risottos, fruit pies. The addition of carbonation makes these beverages even more refreshing and light, making them a perfect choice for hot summer days. White wine-based carbonated drinks are excellent as an aperitif but also pair well with food, thanks to the versatility of white wine. With various white wines and flavorings (such as fruits or flowers), they offer a wide range of flavors, so everyone can find their ideal taste. Whether you are looking for a drink for a calm evening or want to spice up a special event's aperitif, white wine-based carbonated beverages offer an exciting and stylish choice.



Packaging	PRODUCT	COLLECTOR		PALLET	
	750 ml (glass	Type of	car ton	Collector / pallet	100
Shelf life	bottle) 1 year	Collector	6 db / carton	Collector / row	20
Height	297 mm	Content	310 mm	Row / pallet	5
Width	80 mm	Size of Collector	170 mm	Pieces / pallet	600
Net weight	750 g		255 mm	Pallet height	1,65 n
Gross weight	1200 g	Gross Weight	7,4 kg	Pallet gross weight Pallet	750 k EUF